
Date Day Cross Country Relays Tri

11/01/2026 Sun Birtley Relays
18/01/2026 Sun Percy Pit XC (Cancelled)
31/01/2026 Sat Temple Park XC
14/02/2026 Sat NECAA Signals Relays
28/02/2026 Sat Alnwick Castle Pastures XC
21/03/2026 Sat Eltringham Fam XC
03/04/2026 Frid Good Friday Relays
06/05/2026 Wed NEMAA Relays Jarrow
13/05/2026 Wed Gordon Smith Relays
17/05/2026 Sun Ponteland Sprint Triathlon
17/06/2026 Wed Swim / Bike / Run
24/06/2026 Wed Weetslade Relays
15/07/2026 Wed Swim / Bike / Run
23/08/2026 Sun Gosforth Summer Relays
26/09/2026 Sat Thornley Hall Farm XC
11/10/2026 Sun Druridge Bay XC (Venue discont)
24/10/2026 Sat Lambton XC
01/11/2026 Sun Norman Woodcock Relays
21/11/2026 Sat Wrekenton XC (might be 28/10)

Potentially alternate venues for Percy Pit and Druridge in 2026 / 27 Season

2026 XC, Relays, Tri Dates (Confirmed or Estimated*)


